16/02/2020 Championnat Kumite ZID Lyonnais — Minimes F

690638
690041
10606

420616

FF C LYON ARTS MARTIAUX
DO CLUB LYON VILLEURBANNE | LYON
ELITE KARATE CLUB

KARATE CLUB DE FIRMINY

420616
420618
690638
690700
690727

KARATE CLUB DE FIRMINY
KARATE ST JUST ST RAMBERT
F C LYON ARTS MARTIAUX
FUDOSHIN

NO KACHI LYON

CALUIRE ET CUIRE
CALUIRE ET CUIRE
LYON

690061
690041
690001
690105
690727

RATE CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE | LLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE

DO CLUB LYON VILLEURBANNE | VILLEURBANNE
CLUB SAINT ROMAIN VIENNE |[VIENNE

KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS COMMUNAY

NO KACHI LYON

Minime -35 Kg§ Féminin Kumité
1 - 10738936 DUTAL KILINE

2 — 10875312 BAALI TCHARISSE
3 - 11158256 PERRODIN CLARA

3 - 10970738 LAFFILAY MAZELLA MADLEEN
Minime -40 Kg§ Féminin Kumité
1 - 11029860 SLIMANE SANA

2 - 10766091 MONTEILLER MILLA
3 - 11135742 THOURET THELMA

3 — 11064861 DJEBARAT LINA

5 - 11030828 DIABY DIAHOUMBA
Minime -45 Kg§ Féminin Kumité
1 - 11049136 SAADOUNE NOUSSAIMA
2 — 10805136 NKWEWOU THELY

3 — 10859555 LARAYEDH SIRINE
3 - 10982449 DAUMAS ISOLINA

5 - 10989350 SAOUDI DALEL
Minime -50 Kg§ Féminin Kumité
1 - 10926688 SELLAMI MYRIAME
2 — 10814758 NAITIDIR CAMELIA
3 - 10732012 GIRARD MAELYSS

3 - 106044700 MAAREF AICHA

5 - 10716252 BAICHE TAFNA

5 - 10675057 CHAIZE LOU

7 — 10819755 GIORDANO EMILIE
7 - 10912909 COIN CIANA

690082
690061
10607

420616
690654
420011
420011
690654

CHASSIEU KARATE CLUB DECINES CHARPIEU

RATE CLUB DE VILLEFRANCHE | LLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE

ARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON
KARATE CLUB SONCHOO .
OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS|ST FONS
DYNAMIC CLUB ROANNE
DYNAMIC CLUB ROANNE
OMNISPORTS DE SAINT FONS

LLONGES AU MONT D OR

VERGNE - RHONE-ALPES
VERGNE - RHONE-ALPES

VERGNE
VERGNE
VERGNE

VERGNE
VERGNE
VERGNE
VERGNE

VERGNE
VERGNE

| VERGNE

RHONE-ALPES
RHONE-ALPES
RHONE-ALPES

RHONE-ALPES
RHONE-ALPES
RHONE-ALPES
RHONE-ALPES

RHONE-ALPES
RHONE-ALPES

RHONE-ALPES



Minime -55 Kg§ Féminin Kumité

1 - 11243148
2 - 10805355
3 — 11084995

QUERMONNE MARIE
TAULEGNE AMBRINE
HOSTAL HELINA

Minime +55 Kg§ Féminin Kumité

1 - 10893454
2 — 10887289
3 - 10909806
3 — 10548821
5 - 10659646
5 — 10659646
7 - 11130800

MONGINOT NOEMIE
BISIAUX CLARISSE
MOUSSAQOUI SANNA
NEKOUL MORGIANE

EL BOUMYAOUI NARJIS
EL BOUMYAOUI NISRINE
YILDIRIM AYLIN

0D
0D
0D

FRA
FRA
FRA

690638
690077
420015

690638
420005
10607
690077
10607
10607
420031

FF C LYON ARTS MARTIAUX

NO SEN KARATE VENISSIEUX|LYON 08

DOJO DE VILLARS

F C LYON ARTS MARTIAUX
ARTS MARTIAUX ROUCHONS
ARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON
NO SEN KARATE VENISSIEUX
ARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON
ARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON
IPPON CLUB ANDREZIEUX

VERGNE - RHONE-ALPES

CHETAILLEE SUR SAONE|VERGNE — RHONE-ALPES

CORBAS

|VERGNE — RHONE-ALPES



